
Mark F. Sanderson's References

Name Email Phone Company Position

Tara Woolbright twoolbright@hess.com Hess Program Manager

Sheander Tou sheander@gmail.com 512-762-7868 Hess Lead Developer

Natasha Mahesh nmahesh@hess.com Hess Documentum Admin

Andrew Chai andrewc@omnicell.com 650-219-6177 Omnicell Engineering Manager

Drew Reid drewr@omnicell.com 650 331 7051
832 286 8906

Omnicell Project manager

Dolph Larson  Dolph_Larson@hotmail.com 650 331 7056
(713) 408-3436

Omnicell Principal Software 
Engineer

Fernando Martinez fernando.martinez@omnicell.com 210-379-1308
210-391-4831

Omnicell Field Engineer

Susan Palkowetz susanp@omnicell.com 650-331-7303 Omnicell Program Manager

Ray MacHardy rmachardy@yahoo.com (281) 370 0670 Hewlett Packard Firmware Engineer

Keith Jones Keith.Jones@hp.com 281 518 2211 Hewlett Packard Engineering Manager

Chris Hornauer Chris.Hornauer@hp.com (281) 370 0670 Hewlett Packard Program Manager

Phong Doan (512) 401 1173  Metrowerks Manager

DR. MICHAEL 
KEYES

  (512)681-5906
  (512)401-1323 

Applied Science Fiction Engineer

DR. Phillip Cannata (512)401-1173 Applied Science Fiction Manager
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